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Spannzange ER 16

Beschreibung

ER 16 Spannzange nach DIN 6499 B.

e Rundlauf 5 ym
e Spannbereich von 1 bis 10mm
e Europdische Fertigung
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

20111446

ER16-4
8718242486071
84661010

TCE Werkzeugbau

Huvema

ogd 4 mm
oD 17.0 mm

L 27.0 mm

1500291
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Produktbilder
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